PS1608GT2-R50-T1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Susumu PS1608GT2-R50-T1 Susumu Supplier Susumu Distributor
Susumu PS1608GT2-R50-T1
Susumu
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PS1608GT2-R50-T1
MANUFACTURER Susumu
DESCRIPTION CHIP POWER SPLITTER 0603 SIZE, 0
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS -
SIZE / DIMENSION 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
SERIES PS
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 0603 (1608 Metric)
OTHER NAMES 408-2049-2
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INSERTION LOSS 6dB
FREQUENCY 0Hz ~ 20GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Power Divider 0Hz ~ 20GHz 0603 (1608 Metric)
PS1608GT2-R50-T1
Part Number: PS1608GT2-R50-T1
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Product description CHIP POWER SPLITTER 0603 SIZE, 0
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PS1608GT2-R50-T1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PS1608GT2-R50-T1
PS1608GT2-R50-T1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PS16-2122Q
Manufacturers:  Electroswitch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON DPDT 1A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS16-1122G
Manufacturers:  Electroswitch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 5A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS16-C
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CONN INLINE 16-20 AWG CRIMP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS17-1122B
Manufacturers:  Electroswitch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.4VA 28V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS1600
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  POWER SUPPLY HOTSWAP 90-245V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS16-M
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  CONN INLINE 16-20 AWG CRIMP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS1720P02
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  AUDIO PIEZO TRANSDUCER 30V TH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS17-1122Q
Manufacturers:  Electroswitch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 5A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS16-1122Q
Manufacturers:  Electroswitch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 5A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS1608GT2-R50-T5
Manufacturers:  Susumu
Description:  POWER DIVIDER 6DB .1W 0603 SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PS17
Manufacturers:  Serpac Electronic Enclosures
Description:  GASKET 6.876 X 4.876"
In stock:  599 pcs
RFQ
PS17-2122Q
Manufacturers:  Electroswitch
Description:  SWITCH PUSHBUTTON DPDT 1A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ